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SASTRA CHENNAI CAMPUS
AVM ROAD, VADAPALANI, (BEHIND AVM THEATRE)
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5 Dec 1 6 2024 to Jan 14, 2025

MORNING SESSION

- 1.00 a.m. to 9.00 a.m.

Date Day Artiste EvenT
16-12-2024 | Monday Smt Savitha Sreeram Abhang
17-12-2024 | Tuseday Smt Savitha Sreeram Abhang
18-12-2024 | Wednesday Smt Savitha Sreeram Abhang
19-12-2024 | Thursday Shri Madhusudhanan Kalaichelvan Discourse
20-12-2024 |  Fnday Shri Madhusudhanan Kalaichelvan Discourse
21-12-2024 | Saturday Shri Madhusudhanan Kalaichelvan Discourse
22-12-2024 | Sunday Smt | B Keerthana Namasankeerethanam
23-12-2024 | Monday Smt | B Keerthana Namasankeerethanam
24-12-2024 |  Tuesday Smt | B Keerthana Namasankeerethanam
25-12-2024 | Wednesday Smt U E Sinddhuja Harikatha
26-12-2024 | Thursday Smt U E Sinddhuja Harikatha
21-12-2024 |  Fnday Smt U E Sinddhuja Harikatha
28-12-2024 | Saturday Smt Suchitra Balasubramanian Harikatha
29-12-2024 | Sunday Smt Suchitra Balasubramanian Harikatha
30-12-2024 | Monday Smt Suchitra Balasubramanian Harikatha
31-12-2024 | Tuseday Shri Srikanth Bhagavathar Namasankeerethanam
01-01-2025 | Wednesday Sastra Team Namasankeerethanam
02-01-2025 | Thursday Dr Sundarraman Rajagopalan Discourse
03-01-2025 | Fnday Smt Prabha Senesh Discourse
04-01-2025 | Saturday Smt Prabha Senesh Discourse
05-01-2025 | Sunday Smt Prabha Senesh Discourse
06-01-2025 | Monday | Udaiyalur Shri K Kalyanaraman Bhagavathar | Namasankeerethanam
07-01-2025 | Tuesday | Udaiyalur Shr K Kalyanaraman Bhagavathar | Namasankeerethanam
08-01-2025 | Wednesday | Udaiyalur Shri K Kalyanaraman Bhagavathar | Namasankeerethanam
09-01-2025 | Thursday | Udaiyalur Shr K Kalyanaraman Bhagavathar | Namasankeerethanam
10-01-2025 | Fnday Smt Raghavi Chandrasekar Namasankeerethanam
11-01-2025 | Saturday |Thukkaram Kadaiyanallur Shri Raghunath Das| Namasankeerethanam
12-01-2025 | Sunday |Thukkaram Kadaiyanallur Shri Raghunath Das| Namasankeerethanam
13-01-2025 | Monday |Thukkaram Kadaiyanallur Shri Raghunath Das| Namasankeerethanam
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Dec 16, 2024 to Jan 14, 2025

EVENING SESSION

- 4.00 Pm. to 5.30 Pm.

Date

Day

Artiste

Event

0-12-2024

Monday

1-12-2024

Tuseday

8-12-2024

Wednesday

9-12-2024

Thursday

20-12-2024

Friday

Shri U Jaya Vigneshwar

Mandolin

21-12-2024

Saturday

Kum Lakshmipriya

Vocal

22-12-2024

Sunday

Smt Deepika & Kum Nandhika

Vocal

23-12-2024

Monday

24-12-2024

Tuesday

25-12-2024

Wednesday

26-12-2024

Thursday

21-12-2024

Friday

Kum Arya Nagarajan

Vocal

28-12-2024

Saturday

Shri Arya Suriyanarayanan

Vocal

29-12-2024

Sunday

Shri Sanjay Suresh & Shri Arjun Suresh

Violin & Chitraveena Duet

30-12-2024

Monday

31-12-2024

Tuseday

01-01-2025

Wednesday

02-01-2025

Thursday

03-01-2025

Friday

Smt Gayathri Mani

Voca

04-01-2025

Saturday

Kum § Swarathmika

Voca

05-01-2025

Sunday

Pooja & Supraja

Voca

06-01-2025

Monday

07-01-2025

Tuesday

08-01-2025

Wednesday

09-01-2025

Thursday

0-01-2025

Friday

Smt Pranathi Ganapuram

Voca

1-01-2025

Saturday

Kum Archana & Kum Samanvi

Voca

2-01-2025

Sunday

Smt Vishruthi Girish

Voca

SASTRA CHENNAI CAMPUS

AVM Avenue, Vadapalani (Behind AVM Theatre) Chennai
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6 Dec 16, 2024 to Jan 14, 2025

EVENING SESSION

- 6.30 Pm. to 8.30 Pm.

Date Day Artiste Event
16-12-2024 |  Monday Shri § Kasim & Nadhaswaram &
Shri § Babu and Special Thavil
Mannargudi Shri Vasudevan
1-12-2024 |  Tuseday Shri Dushyanth Sridhar Discourse
8-12-2024 | Wednesday Shri P Vikram Vocal
9-12-2024 | Thursday Prince Shri Rama Varma Vocal
20-12-2024 Friday Shri Ganesh & Shri Kumaresh Violin Duet
21-12-2024 | Saturday Shri Ramana Balachandran Veena
22-12-2024 Sunday Shri | A Jayant Flute Fusion
23-12-2024 |  Monday Kum Sivasri Skandaprasad Voca
24-12-2024 |  Tuesday Smt Vanitha Suresh Voca
25-12-2024 | Wednesday Palghat Shri Ramprasad Voca
26-12-2024 | Thursday Malladi Brothers
( Shri Ravikumar & Shri Sreeram) Voca
21-12-2024 Friday Dr Gayathri Girish Voca
28-12-2024 | Saturday Smt Ranjani & Smt Gayatri Voca
29-12-2024 |  Sunday Shri Sunil R Gargyan Voca
30-12-2024 | Monday Shri Kashyap Mahesh Voca
31-12-2024 |  Tuseday Shri Vijay Siva Voca
01-01-2025 | Wednesday Heartbeat Ensemble of
Ghatam Dr § Karthik Fusion
02-01-2025 | Thursday Lalgudi Shri GJR Krishnan and
Lalgudi Smt Vijayalakshmi Violin Duet
03-01-2025 Friday Mambalam Sisters
(Smt Vijayalakshmi & Smt Chitra) Vocal
04-01-2025 | Saturday Shri Kannan Balakrishnan Madhuraveena
05-01-2025 |  Sunday Shri Sikkil Gurucharan Voca
06-01-2025 | Monday Trichy Shri Ramesh Voca
07-01-2025 | Tuseday Delhi Shri Muthukumar Voca
08-01-2025 | Wednesday Shri Ashwath Narayanan Voca
09-01-2025 | Thursday Trichur Brothers [Shri Srikrishna Mohan
& Shri Ramkumar Mohan | Vocal
0-01-2025 Friday Shri Sruthi Sagar Flute
1-01-2025 | Saturday Shri U P Raju & Smt U Nagamanmi Raju | Mandolin
2-01-2025 |  Sunday Shri Ramnath Bhagavath Vocal
3-01-2025 Monday Shri V G Vigneshwar & Team Fusion
14-01-2025 |  Tuesday Shri Saketharaman Vocal
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